2016 TOYOTA PRIUS FOUR

VIN: JTDKARFU4G3508243
HATCHBACK 4 DR

1.8L 14 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

,. Damage reported »

x 18 Service history records »
22 ° 3 Previous owners »

a Personal vehicle »
@ Last owned in California >

[I] 119,763 Last reported odometer reading >

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied
to CARFAX and available as of 9/26/25 at 2:03:46 PM (CDT). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been
reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your
next used car.
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= Owner1 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2016 14,847 mi/yr

Low mileage! This owner drove less
) than the industry average of 15,000
I miles per year.

Date Source Comments
03/07/2016 NICB Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original
dealer
03/12/2016 Toyota Sunnyvale Vehicle serviced
10 mi Sunnyvale, CA - Pre-delivery inspection
x 408-461-8764 completed
43/5.0 - Vehicle washed/detailed
& 1,329 Verified Reviews
W 12,745
03/13/2016 Toyota Sunnyvale Vehicle offered for sale

Sunnyvale, CA
888-210-0091

43/5.0
& 1329 Verified Reviews

@ 12,745

A Back To Top
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12/26/2016 Damage Report Damage reported: minor

o damage @

- Damage to front

Damage Severity Scale

7 |

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

B
TP

04/19/2017 Toyota Sunnyvale Vehicle serviced

6,101 mi Sunnyvale, CA - Maintenance inspection
x 408-461-8764 completed
43/5.0 - Fluids checked

- Tire condition and

LR
o i ‘'ssure checked

A Back To To
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08/24/2017 Toyota Sunnyvale Vehicle serviced

11,681 mi  Sunnyvale, CA - Maintenance inspection
x 408-461-8764 completed
43/5.0 - Fluids checked

; ~ -0il and filter changed

& 1,329 Verified Reviews .
~Tire condition and

W 12,745 pressure checked

- Tires rotated

11/30/2017 Toyota Sunnyvale Vehicle serviced
16,889 mi  Sunnyvale, CA - Maintenance inspection
x 408-461-8764 completed

43/5.0 - Fluids checked

) ~-0il and filter changed
@ 1,329 Verified Reviews -
=Tire condition and

W 12,745 pressure checked
- Tires rotated

03/12/2018 Toyota Sunnyvale Vehicle serviced

22,672 mi  Sunnyvale, CA - Maintenance inspection
x 408-461-8764 completed
4.3/5.0 - Fluids checked

) ~ - 0il and filter changed
& 1,329 Verified Reviews . i
- Tire condition and

@ 12,745 pressure checked
- Tires rotated

05/31/2018 Toyota Sunnyvale Vehicle serviced
28,104 mi  Sunnyvale, CA - Maintenance inspection
>ﬁ 408-461-87 " ~mpleted

S

4 aah 2 BackToTop joq mile service
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. _ checked
Q 1,329 Verified Reviews

-Brakes checked
W 12,745 - Tire condition and
pressure checked
- Tires rotated

04/08/2019 Toyota Sunnyvale Vehicle serviced
40,089 mi  Sunnyvale, CA - Maintenance inspection
X 408-461-8764 completed

4.375.0 - Brakes checked
: ~ - 0il and filter changed
& 1329 Verified Reviews .
R D lre condition and
@ 12,745 pressure checked
- Tires rotated

09/26/2019 Toyota Sunnyvale Vehicle serviced

46,206 mi  Sunnyvale, CA - Maintenance inspection
X 408-461-8764 completed
4.3/5.0 - Bra-kes checked
- Fluids checked

& 1329 Verified Reviews , . .
~Maintenance reminder

@ 12,745 reset
- Tire condition and
pressure checked
- Tires rotated

01/28/2020 Toyota Sunnyvale Vehicle serviced
51,347 mi  Sunnyvale, CA - Maintenance inspection
x 408-461-8764 completed

43/" - Battery replaced
& ,,',m A Back To Top kes checked
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07/03/2020 Toyota Sunnyvale
56,407 mi  Sunnyvale, CA

)ﬁ 408-461-8764
. toyotasunnyvale.com

43/5.0

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection
completed

- Brakes checked

- Fluids checked

- Maintenance reminder

& 1329 Verified Reviews
reset

@ 12,745

02/16/2021 Toyota Sunnyvale
64,705 mi  Sunnyvale, CA

>P 408-461-8764
. toyotasunnyvale.com

4.3/5.0

& 1,329 Verified Reviews

- Tire condition and
pressure checked
- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection
completed

- Air filter replaced

- Brakes checked

- Cabin air filter

W 12,745

08/11/2021 Toyota Sunnyvale
71,653 mi  Sunnyvale, CA

y 408-461-8/64
* toyotasunnyvale.com

replaced/cleaned

- Oil and filter changed

- Tire condition and
pressure checked

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection
completed

- Brakes checked

- Oil and filter changed

4.3/5.0 _ -
) ~ -Tire condition and
9 1[329 Vpr-rﬁnH D AviiAvas ~
A Back To To ‘ssure checked
a 127 P Ac rntated
=
Run Report My VINs More




11/08/2022 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.  -Loan or lien released
Redwood City, CA

11/20/2022 Toyota Sunnyvale Vehicle offered for sale
88,353 mi  Sunnyvale, CA

408-773-6103

toyotasunnyvale.com/

43/5.0
@ 1329 Verified Reviews

@ 12,745

11/21/2022 California Passed emissions
88,354 mi  Inspection Station inspection

11/26/2022 Toyota Sunnyvale Vehicle serviced
>ﬁ Sunnyvale, CA - Air filter replaced
b 408-461-8764 - Cabin air filter
toyotasunnyvale.com  replaced/cleaned
43/5.0 - Four wheel alignment
_ ~ performed
91,329 Verified Reviews . . . , :
-Emissions inspection
. 12,745 performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like thic daalar geryjced the car in
ordel A Back To Top 1le. That's a good
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12/13/2022 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported
Mountain View, CA

02/18/2023 Toyota Sunnyvale Vehicle serviced
92,662 mi  Sunnyvale, CA - 5,000 mile service
x 408-461-8764 performed

toyotasunnyvale.com -Floor mat(s) checked
- Oil and filter changed

4.3/5.0 _
_ ~ -Tire condition and
& 1,329 Verified Reviews
pressure checked
W 12,745

08/07/2023 Damage Report Damage reported

o

Not all damage is caused by an
, accident. Get the car inspected before

 CAR you buy. Learn More
L)

11/10/2024 California Passed emissions
115,128 mi Inspection Station inspection
05/08/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and

sold 7 har.
A Back To Top
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06/16/2025 Vehicle Repair Center Vehicle serviced

A

06/16/2025 California Passed emissions
119,763 mi Inspection Station inspection
- Owner3 Personal Vehicle

Purchased: 2025

Date Source Comments
07/12/2025 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported

Sacramento, CA

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events.
Examples include con’ . Back To Top her cars, trees, traffic
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